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OIL WELL
SUPPLIES

WESTERN
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&
STEEL

CO.

OF CALIF.

444
Market St.

Pearl Assurance Company, Ltd.

ALFRED L. MERRITT
Manager

PACIFIC COAST DEPARTMENT
200 BUSH STREET
Telephone DO uglas 8400

SAN FRANCISCO
DAVID A. BARRY

Assistant Manager

" Mary E Mrs rl726 Alabama
" Mary R iwid Alex) hl260 19th av
" Odessa M elk U S Gypsum Co rl860 Turk
" Oscar E iMarlei hl597 Jackson
" Paul IMarlei eng hl632 Lombard
" Rlchd cook r470 14th
" Richd W (Greta) baker 1816 OFarrell h4328

Fulton
" Robt r322 Colllngwood
" Robt driver h297 Church
" Rubin tailor rl60 Eddy
" Rudolph clo clnr 90 New Montgy r640 Duboce

av
" Sophie Mrs elk r219 Crescent
" Stella K iwid Oscar) hl915 Calif
" Verlene priv sec Owens-Illinois Pac Coast

Co rl918 Franklin
" Victor B (Marguerite) mgr Oldmill Paper

Products Co hl261 3lBt av
" Walter asst eng SPCo r Redwood City
" Walter F hl969 Green
" Walter F leather wkr Alf Meinhardt rl260

19th av
" Walter J (Opal) gas sta 99 Mission hl900

Turk
" Walter K (Hilda) mach h43 Powers av
" Wayne C r2159 Mission
" Wm F elk Railroad Com r2297 Laguna
" Willie (Anna) longshoremn hl6 Flood av
Krausgrill Jacob h688 Douglass
" Jacob r2815 Filbert
" Jacob C (Mathilda) mech Western Stopper

Co h2535 25th av
" Jeannette B cash S P Examiner r Larkspur
" Mabel Mrs delicatessen 959 Geneva av r665

Huron av
" Raymond sec P J Moliterno & Co Inc
" Walter (Nell) restr 840 Ulloa h347 Clare-

mont blvd
" Walter jr r347 Claremont blvd
" Walter L (Hazel Ci cond hl310 Turk
Krauskopp Florence M iwid H F) hl862 19th

av
" Patria H sten Shelton Looms Distr Corp

rl862 19th av
" Viola M elk rl862 19th av
KRAUSS. See also Crouse, Kraus, Krause and

Kraasse
" C F hll5 Palm av
" Edw waiter Bovs Dairy Lunch Inc
" Ethel C sten Wells Fargo Bank & Union

Trust Co rll5 Palm av
" Prank r300 Lake
" Irene A sten W E McGuire rl423 16th av
" Jos E (Mabel) elk hl423 16th av
" Marie bkpr Howard Auto Co hl960 Grove
" Selma mgr Rulon S Smoot r555 O'Farrell

KRAUSSE, See also Crouse, Kraus, Krause and
Krauss

" Henrietta M iwid A CI h2045 Green
" John F (Minnie) h846 Vallejo
Kraut Chas W drftsmn Rees Blow Pipe Mfg

Co rl47 Erie
" Emil elk r412 27th
" Kate (wid Emil) h412 27th
" Mary sten S P Recreation Com rl47 Erie
" Max (Josephine) h2090 Bway
" Melvin F bkpr S F Water Dept r412 27th
" Pauline elk Martin Doebler r3301 Fulton
Krauter Herman hl290 20th av
" Lena Mrs h846 37th av
" Marie E sec Adolph Blalch Inc r846 37th av
" Walter W h91 Concord
Krautter Henry barber h460 Divisadero
Krautz Fredk C Rev hl36 Lundy's la
" Matthias rl36 Lundy's la
" Wm H elk SPCo r Redwood City
Krautzer Wm r2a3 4th
Kravchuk Henry (Julia G) Jan h480 3d av
" Ulba r480 3d av
Kravehyk Aug (Cath) carp hl30 Gates
Kravech Jos (Nellie) fixture fnshr h877 De

Haro
Kravetsky Alex hair drsr h453 Broderick
" Nadejda (wid Alex) r453 Broderick
" Victoria mach opr r453 Broderick
Kravitz John sporting gds 2218 Fillmore
" John J chauf Yellow Cab Co r745 Fillmore
" Julius (Bessie) h383 Guerrero
" Sylvia h562 Hayes
Kraw M J rl455 Sacto
Krawen John Jan rSO Mirabel av
Kray Madeline E h488'/2 Grove
Krayenbuhl John F (Louise) dispr SOCo hl425

Lincoln way
" May cash Pac Pndry Co r Bkly
Kreager Emma h42 Colllngwood
" Henrietta r42 Colllngwood
Kreasovie Jos (Anna) lab h826 Greenwich
Kreber Arth wtchmn h337 Pulton

Krebs Anna r436 10th
B J hl750 Vallejo
Byron A chemist 2590 Folsom rl348 Van
Ness av S

Chas prsmn Morgan Printing Co r Okld
Chas H (Margti acct McCormick SSCo h2045
Carrillo

Dora elk Bernhard Gucker
Eliz nurse hl801 Calif
Emerson (Eleanor) slsmn h222 Clinton Park
Emma Iwid Ernest) h2101 Sacto
Ernest T (Ida) phys 2970 22d hl348 Van
Ness av S

Evelyn r28 Alma
Geo W (Hazel I mar eng hl481 23d av
Gus Jan h223 14th
Helen sten Business Men's Clearing House

r2101 Sacto
Ida M rl348 Van Ness av S
Jacob (Martha) cook r690 Arguello blvd

Olive G rl348 Van Ness av S
Otto F I Evelyn I phys 2970 22d h698 Los
PalmOS dr

Richd (Dora I elk h28 Alma
Rudolph O (Elsai wtchmn h436 10th

Wm H slsmn Bausch & Lomb Optical Co r

Bkly
Krebser Norburt W (Besse) slsmn Hoover Co

h801 Sutter
Kreesmayer Chas (Helen) steward Central

Emergency Hosp h3669 21st
Kreekis Alvina Mrs r534 Shotwell
Kreen Kath rl995 Oak
Kreer John (Larsen & Kreer) r437 Oak
Kreferdorf Gertrude (wid John) h746 2d av
Kreft Armand B lawyer 220 Montgy R805 r

Burlingame
" Frank J blksmith rl82 Trumbull
" Paul (Lillian I brasswkr h815 Mason
" Paul H (Hedwigl monitor hnd M Greenberg

Sons hl82 Trumbull
Kretting Violet H Mrs h706 Madrid
Kregear Alf (Margti hl260 O'Farrell
Kregios Pete elk Harry Vourlis rl018 Mission

Kreh Wm H serv chf Felt & Tarrant Mfg Co
r Burlingame

Krehbiel Roland S (Montana i serv mgr Wag
ner Elec Corp hl966 Eddy

Krehm Jas h2174 Bush
Kreiberg Richd elk Lewin Drug Co
" Theo eng Scientific Co r San Mateo

KREEDER. See also Krider
" Anita r479 Turk
" Frank clo clnr 479 Turk
" Frank W (Isabelle) lab h681 Van Ness av S
" Morris L (Betty I (Kreider & Lewin) h915

Franklin
" & Lewin (M L Kreider A C Lewin) men's

furngs 918 Market
Kreifels Carl (Eliz) expmn hl51 Allison
Kreiger Lorcy G sten Social Security Board

Bur of Old Age Ins r Bkly
" Saml (Carol) slsmn h742 30th av
Kreighbaum Francis T elk S F Examiner h456

14th
Kreim Lillian nurse 130 San Fernando way
Kreindler Herman auto wrecker 425 Golden

Gate av r24 Retiro way
" MoUie Mrs r2243 Francisco
Kreipe Dorothy elk J C Moore
" Erna Mrs h320 Vicksburg
" Henry elk r320 Vicksburg
" Walter E printer Van Cott Printing Co

r320 Vicksburg
Kreis C Coolidge assoc lawyer Morrison

Hohfeld Foerster Shuman & Clark r Bur-
lingame

" Ernest (Gertrudei baker h553 Staples av
" Karl A dental supp 870 Market R363
Kreisel Harry h970 Post
Kreiser Richd Jan h635a Minna
Kreiss Edna K sten Tubbs Cordage Co r San

Mateo
" Edw C (L Kreiss & Sonsi r Burlingame
" Edw C jr (Prances I h2638 Lyon
" Herbt L (Emilia W) (L Kreiss & Sons) hl437

Sacto
" L & Sons (H L and E C Kreiss) furn 1314

Post
" Ralph L (Virginia F) elk Crane Co h342

Highland av
" Vernon S carp Electrogas Div Payne Fur-

nace & Supp Co r Redwood City
Kreissig Marie (wid Richd i r2619 22d
" Violet slswn r2619 22d
Kreitling Victor H elk hl370 Calif

Kreitsberg Eva Mrs hl403a Scott
" Stanley T lab rl403a Scott
Kreltzinger Marguerite rl443 4th av
KreJcik Frank L (Rosel h3330 Buchanan
" Sylvia elk Calif Pkg Corp r3330 Buchanan

Krejlck Anne elk Retailers Credit Assn r265

Fell
" John h265 Fell
Kreke Dorothea Mrs nurse hl028 Guerrero
Krekoon Abner (Ray) tailor h2936 Anza
iCrekos Geo (Lorettai hl08 7th av
Krela Mary slswn Morris Benatar r3475 15th

Kreling Benj W (Eliz V) elk hll Rondel pi
" Chas T sergeant-at-arms City and County

Bd of Supervisors h84 Sycamore
" Harold J (Margt) elk Simmons Co h3548

Pierce
" J A h3401 Clay
" Jos (Violet) elk Simmons Co h2111 Hyde
" Martin (Corai h80 Sycamore
" Mike slsmn Coast Dakota Flour Co
" Wm J elk r84 Sycamore
" Wm M mill supt Simmons Co rl80 San

Anselmo av
Krell Allen (Rose) rl240 Grove
" Dorothy B sten Borden's Dairy Del Co r

San Mateo
" Herman barber h262 Lowell
Krelle Lloyd F (Irene) h421 Leavenworth
" Wm D elk Cleveland Twist Drill Co hl320

Lombard
Krembel Lena (wid Philip) r90 Rae av
Kremenek Barbara waiter h665 Geary
Kremenec Rudolph (Cath) brewer h2617 19th

KREMER. See also Craemer, Cramer, Creamer,
Kraemer. Kramar and Kramer

" Betty Y typist P W Woolworth Co r Bkly
" Chas H elk SPCo r Bkly
" Chas W r467 Turk
" Gordon elk The Foxboro Co r Ala
" Henry N (Stella) sta eng h721 Balboa
" Matthew H with London & Lancashire Ins

Co r Walnut Creek
" Nicholas (Helenei Jan Boos Bros h721 Bal-

boa
" Rov G I Rose I phys 593 Potrero av
Krem'esec Carl boilermkr r700a Kansas
" Chas r835 Kansas
" Emilv (Wid John I h2862 Army
" John E r2862 Army
" Mae sten Dohrmann Coml Co r835 Kansas
" Rudolph F appr mech McNeill Steinberg

Mfg Co r2617 19th
Kremholler A brewer r2911 16th
Kremm Killiam shoewkr rn2 Columbus av
Kremser Alois asst dept mgr SOCo r Bkly
Kren Frank bottler h33 Pearl
" Harold office mgr Crane Printing Co r2430

28th av
" Hugo (Crane Printing Co) h2430 28th av
Krenkel Harry N (Daisyi administration asst

D S Marine Hosp h45 Valdez av
" Lillian h771 9th av
Krentz Harold elk h2539 Polk

KRENZ, See also Krantz and Krani
" Doris rl50 30th av
" Florence rl50 30th av
" Helen physio therapy 150 Powell R304 h360

Hyde „
" Oscar Copper & Brass Works Oscar R w

Krenz nres 612 Bryant
" Oscar R W (Floral pres Oscar Krenz Copper

& Brass Wks hl50 30th av
" Otto L hlor Oscar Krenz Copper & Brass

Wks r Bkly
" Walter rl30 30th av
Kreofsky Emil h90 Alhambra
Kreoshaw Michl writer hl793 Ellis

Kresevich Frank whsmn rl620 Jones
Kresieh Anton M restrwkr r429 Kearny
Kreskv Chas M lElizi h467 Chenery
Kress Building 935 Market
" C B chemist Sperry Flour Co r Burlingame
" Carl H (Gertrudei slsmn hl595 43d av
" Fredk A bkpr R A Rowe r690 23d av
" Fredk B (Marjorie) sign pntr h932 Santiago
" J C musician D W Sloan r Bkly
" Julian V (Opal) inspr J E French Co h625

9th av , „_.„
" S H & Co dept store 937 Market and 2712

Mission , . , ,

" Victor C (Adeline) musician h640 Sloat blvd

Kresser Jean V h2951 Fillmore
Kresteller Morton T (Pauline) pres Kresteller

Motor Co h2971 Lake
^ „„„,

" Motor Co M T Kresteller pres autos 2001

Market
, _ .„,

Krestovich Steph (Saddle Rock Grill)

Kretan Society 225 Valencia
Kretchmer Clarence M mgr Am Licorice Co

rl Burlwood dr
, „, „ .

Kreter Wilhelmina (wid Gottlieb) h726 Bush
Kretner Julius nlstr r48 Pair av , ., ,
Kretseh John R slsmn Phoenix Mut Life Ins

Co r51 Turk
" Julius h654 Fell
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